
2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
LARGE VARSITY HIP HOP

Category - Group A

Category - Group B

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals

1 Miami Arts
2 Canyon
3 Lafayette
4 Lone Peak
5 John A. Ferguson
6 Mustang
7 Lake Minneola
8 Desoto Central
9 Jackson

10 Huntington

1 Bingham
2 Johnson
3 Sherwood
4 Baker
5 Neville 

6 Mountain Ridge

7 Lake Oswego

8 Rockford

9 Vandebilt Catholic

10 Mission Hills

11 Forest Hills Central

94.26
89.78
88.88
87.2

86.68
85.82
85.6
83.7

83.46
82.6

93.82
92.34
89.12
89.04

89

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

88.08
87.24
87.12
85.46
85.06
83.46



SEMIFINAL RESULTS

LARGE VARSITY HIP HOP FINAL RESULTS

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals

1 Lake Oswego

2 Mountain Ridge

3 Vandebilt Catholic

4 Rockford

5 Mustang

6 Desoto Central

7 John A. Ferguson

8 Lake Minneola

9 Mission Hills

10 Forest Hills Central

2 Bingham 91.42
3 Neville 90.16
4 Lafayette 89.92
5 Baker 89.18
6 Johnson 88.90
7 Canyon 88.58
8 Lake Oswego 87.14
9 Sherwood 85.80

10 Mountain Ridge 84.92
11 Vandebilt Catholic 84.90
12 Rockford 83.18

88.37
86.64
85.33
85.1

83.92
82.64
81.41
80.98
80.56
80.36

1 Miami Arts - National Champion 91.92


