DVNCE TEVN UNION

2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP LARGE VARSITY HIP HOP

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Category - Group A

Advanced to Finals

Advanced to Finals

Advanced to Finals Advanced to Semifinals Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Finals				
Advanced to Finals				
Advanced to Finals				
Advanced to Finals				
Advanced to Finals				
Advanced to Semifinals				
Advanced to Semifinals				
Advanced to Semifinals				
Advanced to Semifinals				
Advanced to Semifinals				
Advanced to Semifinals				

1	Miami Arts	94.26
2	Canyon	89.78
3	Lafayette	88.88
4	Lone Peak	87.2
5	John A. Ferguson	86.68
6	Mustang	85.82
7	Lake Minneola	85.6
8	Desoto Central	83.7
9	Jackson	83.46
10	Huntington	82.6

Category - Group B

1	Bingham	93.82
2	Johnson	92.34
3	Sherwood	89.12
4	Baker	89.04
5	Neville	89
6	Mountain Ridge	88.08
7	Lake Oswego	87.24
8	Rockford	87.12
9	Vandebilt Catholic	85.46
10	Mission Hills	85.06
11	Forest Hills Central	83.46

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Advanced to Finals

Advanced to Finals

Advanced to Finals

Advanced to Finals

1	Lake Oswego	88.37
2	Mountain Ridge	86.64
3	Vandebilt Catholic	85.33
4	Rockford	85.1
5	Mustang	83.92
6	Desoto Central	82.64
7	John A. Ferguson	81.41
8	Lake Minneola	80.98
9	Mission Hills	80.56
10	Forest Hills Central	80.36

LARGE VARSITY HIP HOP FINAL RESULTS

1	Miami Arts - National Champion	91.92
2	Bingham	91.42
3	Neville	90.16
4	Lafayette	89.92
5	Baker	89.18
6	Johnson	88.90
7	Canyon	88.58
8	Lake Oswego	87.14
9	Sherwood	85.80
10	Mountain Ridge	84.92
11	Vandebilt Catholic	84.90
12	Rockford	83.18